
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA
ROUND 3 OF 11 - APRIL 30-MAY 2, 2004
Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

11 B. Spies 1237.0511
22 T. Hayden 1237.0752
1 J. Hacking 1437.2343
96 A. Gobert 1437.3044
40 J. Disalvo 837.4555
95 R. Hayden 1337.6556
6 D. Buckmaster 537.7287
20 A. Yates 1037.7808
34 M. Barnes 1138.1659
8 C. Peris 738.29810
5 S. Rapp 1538.33311

308 B. Attard 638.37412
45 L. Acree 1038.47413

488 C. Siglin 438.49014
12 C. Connell 438.57715
74 J. Perez 1338.58816

141 D. Luck 538.70817
56 T. Meiring 1438.72518
27 H. Small 638.73219
24 C. McBain 1038.77320

161 S. Jensen 1439.10021
999 A. Carman 1239.18022
227 P. Valiente 1339.20723
717 J. Bowman 1239.21124
126 M. Earnest 639.31825
613 D. Venezia 1639.35226
50 G. Rojas 1339.38327

856 G. Riggs 639.40428
235 N. Hester 839.70829
182 D. Edwards 739.83930
200 C. Siebenhaar 1140.02531
123 M. Stewart 1240.28232
287 S. Jackson 740.30833
616 B. Hendry 1440.38734
501 C. McLean 740.44135
102 R. Ford 1140.54936
348 D. Murrey 1040.76137
36 J. Haiduk 640.95238

204 E. Pinson 741.84439
209 S. Herrera 1442.09840

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

1 J. Hacking 1233.9061
11 B. Spies 934.1482
22 T. Hayden 1234.1513
6 D. Buckmaster 1134.2194
96 A. Gobert 1234.2735
40 J. Disalvo 1334.2836
95 R. Hayden 1134.3597
20 A. Yates 1034.7488
34 M. Barnes 1234.8169
5 S. Rapp 834.94110

308 B. Attard 1135.10011
24 C. McBain 1035.10212
12 C. Connell 1035.12713

488 C. Siglin 1335.13614
8 C. Peris 1235.17215
45 L. Acree 735.19016
74 J. Perez 1035.20717

141 D. Luck 1335.31718
161 S. Jensen 1435.38519
56 T. Meiring 1135.43820

126 M. Earnest 735.61021
27 H. Small 335.66222

613 D. Venezia 1535.70623
856 G. Riggs 635.77224
50 G. Rojas 1235.78725

717 J. Bowman 1135.87226
999 A. Carman 1235.87927
235 N. Hester 636.08928
227 P. Valiente 536.11929
182 D. Edwards 536.29430
287 S. Jackson 836.43031
616 B. Hendry 1536.60032
200 C. Siebenhaar 936.64033
123 M. Stewart 936.71034
102 R. Ford 1036.91435
501 C. McLean 836.93736
348 D. Murrey 1036.96837
204 E. Pinson 937.37438
36 J. Haiduk 537.53639

209 S. Herrera 1438.29240

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

96 A. Gobert 1427.6941
40 J. Disalvo 1327.7282
95 R. Hayden 1327.8703
6 D. Buckmaster 727.8824
11 B. Spies 1327.9205
22 T. Hayden 627.9806
20 A. Yates 1027.9817
1 J. Hacking 728.0098
34 M. Barnes 1028.3549
8 C. Peris 1228.41810
5 S. Rapp 1128.54511

488 C. Siglin 1328.61712
56 T. Meiring 1428.64813

308 B. Attard 628.67114
45 L. Acree 928.73815
12 C. Connell 328.80716
24 C. McBain 928.88317
74 J. Perez 1228.98218
27 H. Small 629.05619

717 J. Bowman 1129.13020
50 G. Rojas 1229.17021

227 P. Valiente 1329.17622
161 S. Jensen 729.21623
141 D. Luck 1329.27024
856 G. Riggs 729.28325
999 A. Carman 229.48326
235 N. Hester 729.50727
123 M. Stewart 929.52628
126 M. Earnest 529.54129
287 S. Jackson 429.63230
182 D. Edwards 1129.66731
616 B. Hendry 1229.68832
102 R. Ford 1029.80733
613 D. Venezia 1329.85534
200 C. Siebenhaar 530.39035
348 D. Murrey 1330.40736
36 J. Haiduk 230.54037

501 C. McLean 230.76538
204 E. Pinson 930.92539
209 S. Herrera 1332.10840
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